Little People’s

Pre - Scho®
Fee Structure 01/01/2024 - 31/12/2024

PLEASE NOTE THAT FEES ARE CHARGED FOR THE YEAR. THE FULL
BALANCE MUST BE PAID. FEES ARE DUE BY THE 5th OF EVERY MONTH,

PAYABLE IN ADVANCE.
Fee Structure 2024
Full Day Half Day Aftercare
January R 2,700.00 R 2,500.00 R 1,500.00
February R 2,700.00 R 2,500.00 R 1,500.00
March R 2,700.00 R 2,500.00 R 1,500.00
April R 2,700.00 R 2,500.00 R 1,500.00
May R 2,700.00 R 2,500.00 R 1,500.00
June R 2,700.00 R 2,500.00 R 1,500.00
July R 2,700.00 R 2,500.00 R 1,500.00
August R 2,700.00 R 2,500.00 R 1,500.00
September R 2,700.00 R 2,500.00 R 1,500.00
October R 2,700.00 R 2,500.00 R 1,500.00
November R 2,700.00 R 2,500.00 R 1,500.00
December R 2,700.00 R 2,500.00 R 1,500.00
Total R 32,400.00 R 30,000.00 R 18,000.00

Registration Fee:  R500.00 (Once off fee—non refundable)

Full Day: 06:30 - 18:00 The fees include breakfast, a morning snack & lunch
Half D - 0 6: 30 - 1 4: 00 as well as toiletries, however, if your child is not
a ay. O potty trained please supply nappies, bum cream &

Ad Hoc: R150/day wet wipes as well as formula.

If you wish to pay annually then the following applies:

If you pay in full by 28 February 2024 you will receive a 10% discount.
1% is deducted from the 10% discount every month thereafter, i.e. 9% discount if
paid up in March, 8% discount if paid up in April, etc.

A sibling gets a discount of 10%.

Banking details
Little People Christian Nursery School
Accno: 6215 7200 719
g& ZM Branch no: 250 112
L%ng rai First National Bank
(Please use your child’s name and sur-
name as reference)

Anne Franks - Principal

Email: principal@littlepeoples.co.za




